• Dry heat sterilizing
• Steam autoclave
• Sterilization reels
• Thermosealing machine
• Sterilisateur poupinel
• Autoclave
• Rouleaux de sterilisation
• Thermosoudeuse manulelle
STERILIZATION STERILISATION
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE / NOUS RÉSERVONS LE DROIT DE MODIFIER LES SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES SANS PRÉAVIS
OVERALL DIMENSIONS /
DIMENSIONS EXTÉRIEURES
A3211300    400x295x170 h mm
A3212400    500x325x170 h mm
INNER DIMENSIONS /
DIMENSIONS INTÉRIEURES
A3211300    300x125x80 h mm
A3212400    400x160x80 h mm
OVERALL DIMENSIONS /
DIMENSIONS EXTÉRIEURES
A3213400    570x345x400 h mm
A3214535    705x450x475 h mm
A3215670    835x565x555 h mm
INNER DIMENSIONS /
DIMENSIONS INTÉRIEURES
A3213400    405x255x210 h mm
A3214535    535x320x345 h mm
A3215670    670x420x415 h mm
• Outer case made of stainless steel.
• Inner structure supplied with grid, removable perforated tray, hinged lid
  completely made of stainless steel.
• Inner structure and lid with nontoxic silicon rubber gasket, insulated by

• Indication automatique d’éventuelles problèmes d’alimentation (en cas de
  manque de tension, le programme repartira du début).
• 230V – 50/60 Hz.
DRY HEAT STERILIZING UNIT FORCED AIR
DRY HEAT ELECTRONIC STERILIZING UNIT
STÉRILISATEUR À VENTILATION FORCÉE
STÉRILISATEUR ÉLECTRONIQUE À AIR CHAUD
OVERALL DIMENSIONS /
DIMENSIONS EXTÉRIEURES
A3213400V    570x345x400 h mm
A3214535V    705x450x475 h mm
A3215670V    835x565x555 h mm
INNER DIMENSIONS /
DIMENSIONS INTÉRIEURES
A3213400V    405x255x210 h mm
A3214535V    535x320x345 h mm
A3215670V    670x420x415 h mm
OVERALL DIMENSIONS /
DIMENSIONS EXTÉRIEURES
A3216400    570x345x400 h mm
A3217535    705x450x475 h mm
A3218670    835x565x555 h mm
INNER DIMENSIONS /
DIMENSIONS INTÉRIEURES
A3216400    405x255x210 h mm
A3217535    535x320x345 h mm
A3218670    670x420x415 h mm
198
CAPACITY / CAPACITÉ
A3213400V    lt. 20
A3214535V    lt. 60